
 

CORRIGENDUM. 01 
Notification for all concern that the office NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO:- WBIW/SDO/BIS/NIT-03/2021-2022 communicated vide Memo No.-676 

Dated-13.08.2021 has been amended as follows due to some unavoidable circumstances 

 

1. The Estimated Amount put to tender, Earnest Money & Time of Completion of the work of Sl. No. 3 of Annexure has been revised as follows. 
All other terms & condition remain unchanged. 

       Please read as:- 
Memo No. :- 683                                  Dated :16.08.2021                                        LIST OF WORKS                         WBIW/SDO/BIS/NIT-03/2021-2022/Corrigendum-I 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of Works 

Estimated 
Cost(Value of 
work put to 

tender) 

Earnest 
Money(2 % 

of the 
estimated 
cost put to 

tender) 

Eligibility Criteria 
Source of 
Funding 

Time of completion 
of the work 

3 

'' Palliative restoration  to the 
Left Bank of River Bhagirathi at 
Banamalipur near Bathing Ghat  
for a length of 40.00 metre in P. 
S. - Beldanga  &Block-Beldanga-I 
, , Dist- Murshidabad.  '' 

232576.00 4652.00 

Bonafide outsiders having credential of 
execution of similar nature of work of 
value 50% of the amount put to tender 
within the last 5 year 

SDRF/SDS 
MAINTENANCE 

 

 

          7 day days 

Instead of 

3 

'' Palliative restoration  to the Left 
Bank of River Bhagirathi at 
Banamalipur near Bathing Ghat  for 
a length of 40.00 metre in P. S. - 
Beldanga  &Block-Beldanga-I , , Dist- 
Murshidabad.  '' 

179636.00 3593.00 

Bonafide outsiders having credential of 
execution of similar nature of work of value 
50% of the amount put to tender within the 
last 5 year 

SDRF/SDS 
MAINTENANCE 

 

 

 

7 day days 

        

                                                                                  Sd/-  

 
                                                                                                                          
                                                                                                                                                                                                          
 

Sub-Divisional Officer 
Berhampore Irrigation Sub-Division.        

   Berhampore, Murshidabad 



 

 Memo no:-683/12/1                                                             Dated – 16.08.2021 
 
Copy submitted for favour of kind information and taking necessary action for wide circulation to the:-  

1) Superintending Engineer ,North Irrigation Circle –II, Berhampore ,Murshidabad.(in Dupl)  

2) Executive Engineer, BID/Nadia Irrigation Division Ganga Anti Erosion Division-I &II,Berhampore.  

3) Sub-Divisional Officer Flood Inv. Sub-Division No.III  

4) Sub-Divisional Officer Kandi Irrigation Sub-Division.  

5) Sabhadhipati, MurshidabadZillaParishad.  

6) Magistrate,Murshidabad, Berhampore.  

7)     Superintending of Police,Murshidabad, Berhampore.  

8)     Board of Berhampore Irrigation Division/Estimate/Accounts/Section of  Ganga Anti Erosion Division-I(in Dupl)  

9) Secretary,Murshidabad Contractors Association, 9 R.N Tagore Road,Berhampore/Malda Builders Association, Bichitra Cinema.  

10)Murshidabad Dist.  Engineers Co-Operative Association,20/4,C.R. Das Road,Berhampore,Dist-Murshidabad.  

11) Secretary,Murshidabad District Allied Contractors Association,103,Pilkhanaroad,Po-Berhampore,Dist-Murshidabad.  

12) Secretary, contractors Welfare Association of Murshidabad,106 A.S Road,P.O&P.S.Berhampore,Dist-Murshidabad.pin--742101  

  
                            Sd/-  

 

 

 

 

 

.  
Memo no:-   Dated – 

Copy along with abridged copy forwarded to:-  

The District Information Officer, Msd, P.O. Berhampore with a request for Publication of the Notice Board. 

                                                Sd/-  

Sub-Divisional Officer 
Berhampore Irrigation Sub-Division.        

   Berhampore, Murshidabad 

Sub-Divisional Officer 
Berhampore Irrigation Sub-Division.        

   Berhampore, Murshidabad 


